
Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
Related 
Party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC,if 

appliable

1 Rakhal Chandra Roy 19.01.2024 53,821           -                 No 53,821.00    
2 Sadhan Bhattacharyya 17.01.2024 194,541         -                 No 194,541.00  
3 Sekhar Chakraborty 20.01.2024 38,190           -                 No 38,190.00    

Total 286,552         -                 286,552.00  

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Remarks,i
f any

Annexure-6
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Birbhum Chemicals and Fertilisers Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 08-01-2024 ; List of Creditors as on : 31-01-2024

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)  (Amount in ₹)

Sl. No.

Name of 
authorise

d 
represent

ative, if 
any

Name of employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues,that 
may be 
set off


